NATIONAL Assessment Contre	Services			
Date In: /////19	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Don	e by
Reino NA/EQ[19019911/13	SAS e-filing			
Veh No SCASSTSA	E-mail (within 8las, AIC 2las)			
DOA 10/11/19 1255	i-Motor Claim Form			RESIDE.
OD (IP) Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within OD 2)	hrs. TP 4hrs)		
	i-Photo Uploaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report			
	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	Lto Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax		
	JU15064 INC	()/Non-INC ()		
Owner / Driver: (10 Sup	Tel:)	111-2-2-12
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100	%]	
	arranty: YES () / NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()			20 - 50 - 50 - 50
General Remarks:-	Control of the Control			
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	ation strictly Confidential & S	strictly NO refer of repairer		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		The second secon		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	Control of the contro	Towing Co. (
	TES()/ NO();	Towing Co. ()
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou	ırtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		N I SOPP - CONTRACTOR	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()		070-12-14	
Injury :				0.000
Date/Time Actions			Million Contractor	
	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist	Anit (\$)	Anit (
laimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Acciden		1st Bill	Add B
	2) DA : Damage	: Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)		
river/Owner:	3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IN COLUMN	1	
ontact No:	The state of the s	Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30	-	O Charles
nmigad Basila				
	For claiming	against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)		
imaged Portion:	For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: idae DA	ngainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ection \$75 + SMRT Survey \$160		
	For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addita	ngainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ection \$75 + SMRT Survey \$160		
	For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5; Courtes	######################################		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair C	against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) section \$7.5 + SMRT Survey \$160 sonal Services y Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 Co-ordination \$10		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD: *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Re;	######################################		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD: *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Rep *N8: DV / Co TP (N11): TI	section \$75		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors' Comments :- 1. 1:	For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OII: *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair C *N7: Post Re; *N8: DV / Co	against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 11/11/2019 10:44 Date Of Accident 10/11/2019 12:55

BRADDELL RD(UPPER SERANGOON VIADUCT) Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLD2572P

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner CHEE KENG FOO

NRIC No S6809433Z

Email Address KENGFOOCHEE@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-97323670 Alternative Phone No OTHERS-92998212

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model COROLLA ALTIS

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMPPHQ19-004065

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHUA BEE LAN NRIC No S7006105H Date Of Birth 02/03/1970 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 12/02/2010

9 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92998212

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address ANGELACHUA21@GMAIL.COM

BLK 167 HOUGANG AVE 1 Address

#10-1552

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance, Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: : CHEE JUN HAN

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

2

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT ALONG BRADDELL RD(UPPER SERANGOON VIADUCT) ON THE 2ND LANE OF A4-LANES RD.SUDDENLY VEH(B)BEARING REG NO SJU1506Y CAME FROM BRADDEL RD TWDS BARTLEY RD HIT ONTO MY FRT RIGHT SIDE PORTION OF MY VEH.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NOT RECORDED Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJU1506Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver LIM

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 91596779

Address Postcode Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Name CHUA BEE LAN Approximate Age Injuries Sustain SLIGHT Injured person in which vehicle? SLD2572P Were seat belts worn? YES Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN	4 4 7		
441117	4		F SERRIFORD VIREUST
6	THE I		4
4		1x	4
A. SPAISTER			
3 - 51415.064			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCI	DENT		
	OPP ASSE		
	Seknikani Beck		
DECLARATION			
1. Visited by the Vessel starting of the fire	V 1	0	00 - 94
File and the Control of the Control	Ar 11/11/19	2 gm /1	1. /19



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: 566550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

<u>IMPORTANT NOTE</u>: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM

Original Report No	Vehicle Registration No: SCO2573 P
Name(as shown in NR	CHUA BEE LAN NRIC/FIN/Passport No : 5700 6105 H
(*Vehicle Driver/	Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate
Address	BLK 167 HOUGANG BUG / #10-1551 Singapore 530167
Contact (Tel)	:Mobile No.:_ 92998212
Email Address	
Date of Accident	: 10/11/19 Time of Accident : 12:55
Place of Accident	BRADELL RD (UPP SERANGOON VIADUCT)
Insurance Compa	ny: EQ
I have made a rep	ORMATION / AMENDMENTS: ort on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or
I have made a repo make the followin	ort on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or
I have made a report make the following	ort on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or gamendments:
I have made a report make the following	ort on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or g amendments: Y POWCE REPORT & STATEMENT
PEH B	POLICE REPORT & STATEMENT DIDN'T STOP AT THE STOP LINE AND DRIVE

Date:





Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191111/2103

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 11/11/2019 16:47		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informar	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name of Informant: CHUA BEE LAN			Address: APT BLK 167 HOUGANG AVENUE 1 #10-1552 SINGAPORE 530167			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7006105H Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		05H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 92998212		
		ŒN	Email:			
Sex: Female	Age: 49	Date of Birth: 02/03/1970	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: Mandarin	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Sales and related associate professional nec		ssociate	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3A	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 10/11/2019 12:50	Type of Location X-Junction
Location: Junction of Ro SERANGOOI BARTLEY RO Weather: Clear		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Traffi				SCHOOL STATE STATE AND
		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Work	A control of the cont	Traffic Volume: Moderate

Details of V Vehicle No.			T			
	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJU1506Y		TOYOTA	VIOS	Silver	Seriously Damaged	0
SLD2572P	Car	ТОУОТА	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6L CVT	Black	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL.	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
	The second of th





Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999 2 of 3 Report No. T/20191111/2103

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		incide.		1 - 1		of attended the last
Name	CHUA BEE LAN		ID No).	S7006105H	
Related Vehicle	SLD2572P (Car)			Conta	act No.	92998212
Hospital/Clinic	HEALTHWAY MEDICAL CENTRE		Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: 3A Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	11/11/2019 Date Disc			charge	11/11	1/2019
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 03			Degree o		Sligh	
Name	LIM		ID No	,	NIL	
Related Vehicle	NIL		Contact No.		91596779	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date Disc				NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 10/11/2019 at about 1250hrs, I was driving my car SLD2572P along Serangoon Road. The traffic light was green at the X junction of Serangoon Road and Braddell Road. The traffic light was red for Braddell Road, Suddenly a car SJU1506Y from Braddell Road did not stop and it hit onto my car front right bumper. I alighted to check on my car and the front right bumper was dented. The other car bumper was dislodged. I exchanged my details with the Female Chinese driver in the 50s.

The driver's brother came to the scene and asked for private settlement however I rejected. I then left the scene. My in-car camera is faulty.



T/20191111/2103

3 of 3

Report No. T/20191111/2 i03

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Staff Sgt TEO HENG HENG, ROBIN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 11/11/2019 16:47
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SI ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	J

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 tel 65 6223 9433 | fax 65 6224 3903 | www.eqinsurance.com.sg reg no. 1978-00490-N



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP.189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF

PRIVATE CAR Comprehensive Premier

Certificate No.: DMPPHQ19-004065

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicles SLD2572P

2. Name of Policyholder

CHEE KENG FOO

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 09/06/2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 08/06/2020

Person or Classes of persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permissio permission.

Unnamed Drivers: YEID Additional:

Insured/Named Driver:

Form: MX2

Excess

YEID

Comprehensive Plan - Any Workshop

EQI Motor Accident Hotline

6311 3211



\$\$500.00

\$\$1,000.00 \$\$3,000.00

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulation to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been permitted and is not disqualified by order of Court of Law or by reason of any enactment enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident loss or damage.

Limitation as to use*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover:

(a) use for hire or reward

(b) use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed testing

(c) use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any

(d) use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or and Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Hire Purchase : DBS BANK LTD

A000298/Tong Hin Insurance Agency Pte Ltd Date of Issue: 04/06/2019 17:48

Authorised Signatory EQ Insurance Company Limited

Exp No.: DMPPHQ18-003712

A Member of Citystate